
I.D.:	82904013

Servicii	reparatie	ansamblu	servere	virtualizare	DataCenter
pentru	Windows	Fileserver	High	Availabi

Data
publicarii

29.05.23 Coduri	CPV 50312320-4

Pretul
estimativ:

19.850,00	RON	-	19.850,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Servicii	reparatie	ansamblu	servere	virtualizare	DataCenter	pentru	Windows	Fileserver	High
Availability	Include:	verificare/diagnosticare,	demontare	/	montare	componente	hardware	si
operatii	mecanice	sistem	de	prindere	rack,	interconectare	rack	precum	si	piese	de	schimb:
QSFP	(SFF-8436)	to	MiniSAS	HD	SFF-8088	DDR	Hybrid	SAS	2m	Cable	x	4	buc,	LSI	SAS	9207-8e
Host	Bus	Adapter	External	2-Port	HBA-Controller	6G	SAS	(LP)	x	2	buc,	NETAPP	X5713A-R6	-
NetApp	IOM6	6G	SAS	Controller	x	4	buc,	HP	Proliant	Gen8	530FLR-SFP+	2-Port	10Gb	10GbE
Ethernet	+	SFPs	x	6	buc,	HPE	P04556-B21	240GB	SSD	x	4	buc,	Qlogic	HP	QLE2562	2x	8Gb	+
SFPs	x	2	buc,	5m	LC	to	LC	Multimode	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cable	>=	OM3	x	16	buc,
MG04SCA40ENY	/	1MVTT	4TB	SAS	HDD	x	4	buc	-	conform	pieselor	defecte.-	ref	16148


